NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS
WITH 203 OF 203 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 115,318 07 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 57,373
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - ENGLISH PUBLIC 60,160 52.17 08 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC 26,265 45.78
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - ENGLISH SEPARATE 26,553 23.03 09 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE 13,331 23.24
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - FRENCH PUBLIC 4,930 4.28 10 = BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH PUBLIC 2,623 4.57
05 = REGISTERED VOTERS - FRENCH SEPARATE 22,336 19.37 11 = BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH SEPARATE 12,426  21.66
06 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NON-RESIDENT 1,339 1.16 12 = BALLOTS CAST - NON-RESIDENT 28 .05
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
0001 1 Trinity Evan Luth Ch 1655 1010 . 440 . 39 . 155 . 11 . 557 . 313 . 152 21 71 -0
0002 1 ICAN Centre 903 . 500 . 318 . 20 . 62 . . 3 . 350 . 173 . 154 3 20 -0
0003 1 Gatchell Senior PS 1194 . 535 . 538 . 22 . 93 . . 6 . 433 . 184 . 206 12 31 .0
0004 1 Ecole Pub Helene-Gravel 1252 . 589 . 541 . 25 . 97 . . 0 . 641 . 245 . 319 17 60 -0
0005 1 Corpus Christi CS 1636 . 921 561 . 28 122 . . 4 . 770 . 394 . 308 . 11 57 -0
0006 1 St. Francis CS 871 . 489 . 286 . 31 . 61 . .4 _317 . 171 . 109 . 17 19 -1
0007 1 Legion - Lockerby 1350 . 771 . 434 . 52 . 91 . . 2 . 636 . 345 . 219 19 52 -1
0008 1 Extendicare York 255 . . 0 . 0 . 0 .0 .255 . 67 . 28 . 19 . 0 20 .0
0009 1 Memorial/Palambro/Breezes 41 . 37 .4 . 0 .0..0. 91 . 40 . 19 . 8 24 .0
0010 1 Delki Dozzi Mem AD Wi 0o..0..0..0..0..0.1240. 63 . 66 . 3 8 -0
0011 2 McClelland CC 1543 1171 . 283 . 32 . 56 . . 1 . 764 . 544 _ 170 . 24 26 -0
0012 2 Lively Citizen SC 2242 1592 . 553 . 11 . 83 . . 3 . 984 . 668 . 269 . 8 39 -0
0013 2 T. M. Davies CC M1 3919 2837 . 838 . 68 . 173 . . 3 . 859 . 626 . 178 . 18 36 -1
0014 2 T. M. Davies CC M2 0..0..0..0..0..0.961.693 .210 . 19 39 .0
T. M. Davies CC 1820 1319 . 388 37 75 -1
0015 2 Robert H. Murray PS 1055 . 746 . 235 . 20 . 52 . .2 .392 . 266 . 91 13 22 -0
0016 2 Penage Road CC 551 . 422 . 79 . 13 . 32 .5 .189 . 146 23 . 7 13 -0
0017 2 Beaver Lake Sports 421 . 369 26 .7 . 11 . 8 . 148 . 123 . 6 . 8 7 -4
0018 2 Meadowbrook / Walford 186 . 148 20 17 . 1 .0 .131 . 75 35 . 8 13 -0
0019 2 Lively CSC AD W2 0. .0 .0 . .0. 0 . 0 . 450 . 319 102 . 6 23 .0
0020 3 Levack PS 968 . 835 . 63 . 18 . 47 . . 5 . 386 . 332 30 . 10 14 .0
0021 3 Onaping CC 5568 . 487 . 33 . .8 . 29 . .1 . 244 . 215 17 . 3 -9 -0
0022 3 Dowling Citizen SC 2212 1291 . 309 . 81 . 528 . . 3 . 835 . 463 105 . 23 244 -0
0023 3 Club 50 Chelmsford 2600 . 838 . 433 . 167 1154 . . 8 1022 . 269 146 . 66 . 541 .0
0024 3 Chelmsford M1 3190 . 986 . 516 . 153 1518 . 17 . 607 . 158 108 . 19 . 322 -0
0025 3 Chelmsford M2 0..0..0..0..0..0.597 . 133 89 . 26 . 347 .2
Chelmsford 1204 . 291 197 . 45 669 .2
0026 3 Chelmsford AD W3 o..0..0..0..0..0 226 . 45 33 . 15 133 -0
0027 3 Dowling AD W3 o..0..0..0..0..0 206 . 143 24 . . 5 34 -0
0028 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 1 5161 1762 . 769 . 472 2152 . . 6 863 . 232 131 . 100 399 -1
0029 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2 0..0..0..0..0..0.797 . 217 114 . 79 . 387 .0
0030 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 3 0..0..0..0..0..0.521 . 123 70 . 42 . 285 -1
Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2181 . 572 315 . 221 1071 .2
0031 4 Grace Family Church 1 2938 1647 . 862 . 111 . 311 . . 7 . 473 . 245 151 . 30 47 -0
0032 4 Grace Family Church 2 0..0..0..0..0..0.500 . 257 165 . 22 56 -0
Grace Family Church 973 . 502 . 316 . 52 103 -0
0033 4 EIm West Playground 936 . 535 . 289 . 28 . 84 . .0 . 373 . 190 142 . . 8 33 -0
0034 4 Club d"Azilda AD W4 o..0..0..0..0..0.2322. 77 25 . 30 190 -0
0035 5 Confederation SS 1 6267 2460 1204 . 377 2220 . . 6 . 668 . 234 . 141 . 51 . 242 .0
0036 5 Confederation SS 2 0O..0..0..0..0..0.576 .19 109 . 51 221 -0
0037 5 Confederation SS 3 0O..0..0..0..0..0 1073 . 354 214 . 59 445 -1
Confederation SS 2317 . 783 . 464 . 161 908 -1
0038 5 Ecole MacDonald-Cartier 1028 . 486 . 215 . 57 . 265 . . 5 . 399 . 150 91 . 25 133 -0
0039 5 Queen Elizabeth 11 PS 851 . 538 . 142 . 34 . 137 . . 0 . 234 . 131 38 . 8 57 -0
0040 5 Club Amical 430 . 174 . 130 . 19 . 107 . . 0O . 222 . 69 72 . 13 68 .0
0041 5 Pioneer Manor 166 . . O 0 . 0 . 0 . 166 . 130 . 36 28 . . 3 63 -0
0042 5 Elizabeth Centre 155 . . 0 0 . 0 0 .155 . 27 . . 6 5 .0 . 16 -0
0043 5 Confederation AD W5 0o..0..0..0..0..0.1712 . 56 18 . 13 84 -0
0044 6 Ecole St. Joseph 1 3819 1598 . 707 . 270 1239 . . 5 . 801 . 275 135 . 71 . 319 -1
0045 6 Ecole St. Joseph 2 0..0..0..0..0..0.8618. 222 107 . 51 . 238 .0
Ecole St. Joseph 1419 . 497 242 . 122 557 -1
0046 6 Golden Age Club 1 5123 1770 . 988 . 459 1901 . . 5 574 . 143 115 . 60 256 -0
0047 6 Golden Age Club 2 o..0..0..0..0..0 780 . 213 127 . 96 344 -0
0048 6 Golden Age Club 3 0..0..0..0..0..0.507 . 147 83 . 41 . 236 .0
Golden Age Club 1861 . 503 . 325 . 197 . 836 -0
0049 6 Valley East CSC 1261 . 497 . 249 . 80 . 435 . . 0 . 460 . 169 90 . 38 163 -0
0050 6 Valley East AD W6 0..0..0..0..0..0.2302. 9 55 21 136 .0
0051 7 Capreol CC 2748 1667 . 719 . 81 . 277 . . 4 . 907 . 525 267 . 21 94 -0
0052 7 Garson CC 1 5663 2952 1535 . 218 . 947 . 11 . 658 . 308 182 . 33 135 -0
0053 7 Garson CC 2 0..0..0..0..0..0.8634 . 329 171 . 18 115 -1
0054 7 Garson CC 3 0..0..0..0..0..0.8687 .33 188 . 24 . 144 .0
Garson CC 1979 . 968 . 541 . 75 . 394 -1
0055 7 Skead Sen Citizen Club 616 . 351 . 146 . 30 . 88 . . 1 . 246 . 129 69 . 19 29 .0
0056 7 Falconbridge CC 536 . 353 . 136 . . 9 . 34 . _ 4 219 . 148 55 5 11 -0
0057 7 Coulson Court AD W7 o..0..0..0..0..0 283 . 154 113 . 3 13 -0
0058 7 Garson Citizen AD W7 0..0..0..0..0..0.313.155 114 . 10 34 .0
0059 8 St. Charles College 2078 1039 . 591 . 89 . 356 . . 3 1031 . 513 . 283 . 42 193 -0
0060 8 Cyril Varney PS 2662 1288 . 672 . 147 . 555 . . 0 1247 . 560 . 329 . 83 . 275 .0
0061 8 Ecole St-Dominique 2602 1228 . 628 . 162 . 582 . . 2 1176 . 521 . 266 . 63 . 325 -1
0062 8 Westmount CC 865 . 447 . 247 . 22 . 147 . . 2 . 458 . 210 133 . 9 106 -0
0063 8 Westmount CC AD W8 0o..0..0..0..0..0.1298 . 093 68 . 12 25 -0
0064 9 Wanup PS 819 . 592 . 114 . 24 . 88 . . 1 . 314 . 225 37 . 15 37 -0
0065 9 Ecole Notre Dame 1753 . 500 . 770 . 45 . 434 . . 4 _ 719 . 166 . 328 . 23 . 202 -0
0066 9 St. Christopher CS 1158 . 636 . 291 . 33 . 196 . . 2 . 506 . 263 135 . 10 98 -0
0067 9 Countryside SC 2171 1534 . 438 . 50 . 143 . . 6 . 929 . 624 . 211 32 61 -1
0068 9 St Benedict Catholic SS 1880 1168 . 474 . 59 . 177 . . 2 . 803 . 485 228 . 24 66 -0
0069 9 Guhbawin CC 964 . 671 . 195 . 21 . 72 . . 5 . 412 . 279 91 . 11 30 -1
0070 9 Coniston Library AD W9 0..0..0..0..0..0.262. 69 125 . 11 57 .0
0071 9 Countryside SC AD W9 0..0..0..0..0..0.203. 149 39 3 12 .0
0072 10 Lo-Ellen Park SS 1383 1006 . 257 . 41 . 71 . . 8 . 649 . 454 . 133 . 21 41 .0
0073 10 Wembley PS 2493 1639 . 576 . 105 . 172 . . 1 1129 . 734 . 270 . 52 73 -0
0074 10 CNIB 873 . 495 . 278 . 28 . 71 . . 1 . 424 . 219 162 . 10 33 -0
0075 10 Lockerby Composite HS 1831 1314 . 339 . 40 . 137 . . 1 . 848 . 550 214 . 20 64 -0
0076 10 St. Theresa CS 1144 . 792 . 213 . 39 . 97 . . 3 . 447 . 297 83 . 19 45 .3
0077 10 Rumball Terrace 366 . 289 . 44 . .7 . 26 . .0 .121 . 92 15 6 8 0
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01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 115,318 07 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 57,373
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - ENGLISH PUBLIC 60,160 52.17 08 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC 26,265 45.78
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - ENGLISH SEPARATE 26,553 23.03 09 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE 13,331 23.24
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - FRENCH PUBLIC 4,930 4.28 10 = BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH PUBLIC 2,623 4.57
05 = REGISTERED VOTERS - FRENCH SEPARATE 22,336  19.37 11 = BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH SEPARATE 12,426  21.66
06 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NON-RESIDENT 1,339 1.16 12 = BALLOTS CAST - NON-RESIDENT 28 .05
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
0078 10 Science North 1134 . 83 . 215 . 24 . 59 . .0 .35 .203.103. 10 . 38 . .0
0079 10 Ecole Pub Jeanne-Sauve 1197 . 724 . 270 . 50 . 123 . 30 . 429 . 241 . 118 . 18 . 51 . . 1
0080 10 Hospital Main/One Elev 147 . 105 . .8 . .0 . 11 . 23 . 68 . 52 . .9. 0 7 .0
0081 10 Rockview Sen/Southwind 60 . 21 . 7 . 0. .0. 3. 9 . 52 . 23 . 0 15 -0
0082 10 St Joe VillasWalford Ret 184 . 69 19 1 .7 . 88 115 . 54 . 38 . 2 21 -0
0083 10 Science North AD W10 0..0..0..0..0..0.203.138 . 40 . 3 22 .0
0084 11 St. Raphael CS 1802 . 841 . 530 . 82 . 347 . . 2 .844 . 362 . 260 . 36 . 184 .2
0085 11 Pius XIl CS 2602 1231 . 727 . 103 . 527 . 14 1152 . 526 . 309 . 48 . 269 .0
0086 11 Ecole Sep St-Pierre 2034 . 920 . 550 . 112 . 450 . . 2 . 964 . 368 . 266 . 64 . 265 -1
0087 11 Westmount RR 1 1208 . 599 . 321 . 47 . 241 . . 0 . 602 . 273 . 166 . 32 131 -0
0088 11 Westmount RR 2 o..0..0..0..0..0. 60. 55 . .0. 0 5 -0
Westmount RR 662 . 328 . 166 . .32 . 136 .0
0089 11 Finlandia Village 245 . 132 . . 6 . 2 . 3. 102 99 . 87 . . 4. 2 6 .0
0090 11 Extend. Falconbridge 213 . .0 . .0 . 0 .0 .213 . 43 . 19 . 10 . 0 14 .0
0091 11 Carmichael CC AD W11l 0..0..0. 0. .0..0.28 .121 . 92 . 20 56 .0
0092 12 Marymount Academy 1102 . 588 . 244 67 . 197 . . 6 . 360 . 175 . 89 . 33 63 -0
0093 12 Ukranian Seniors Ctr 523 . 331 . 81 . .8 .102 . .1 .212 . 83 . 56 . 6 67 -0
0094 12 Ecole Sec Sacre-Coeur 2827 1363 . 524 . 149 . 780 . 11 . 819 . 274 . 133 . 58 . 353 . . 1
0095 12 Club Amical 2415 1157 . 594 . 121 . 541 . . 2 . 991 . 463 . 237 . 69 . 222 . .0
0096 12 St. Andrew"s CS 2122 1033 . 576 . 68 . 442 . . 3 . 973 . 443 . 279 . 36 . 215 . .0
0097 12 Red Oak / Christ King 181 . 80 . 35 . .0. 25 . 41 .171 . 54 . 50 .1. 66 . .0
0098 12 Club Amical AD W12 o..0..0..0..0..0 177 . 68 . 46 .7 . 5 . .0
0099 TD Square Adv Ward 1 o..0..0..0..0..0 85 . 46 . 27 .5..7..0
0100 TD Square Adv Ward 2 0..0..0..0..0..0. 4. 30..9 .1..1..0
0101 TD Square Adv Ward 3 0..0..0..0..0..0..9..1..2 .0..6..0
0102 TD Square Adv Ward 4 0..0..0..0..0..0.136 . 74 . 28 17 . 17 . . 0
0103 TD Square Adv Ward 5 0..0..0..0..0..0O0 29 . 17 . . 3 1. .8..0
0104 TD Square Adv Ward 6 o..0..0..0..0..0. 12. .4 . .3 .2 ..3..0
0105 TD Square Adv Ward 7 o..0..0..0..0..0. 25 . 12 . 4 .3 ..6..0
0106 TD Square Adv Ward 8 0..0..0..0..0..0 4 . 26 . 9 2. .7..0
0107 TD Square Adv Ward 9 0..0..0..0..0..0 4 . 20 . 16 .1..7..0
0108 TD Square Adv Ward 10 0..0..0..0..0..0.13 . 8 . 27 12 . 10 . . 1
0109 TD Square Adv Ward 11 0..0..0..0..0..0. 62. 3 . 12 .5 . 11 . .0
0110 TD Square Adv Ward 12 o..0..0..0..0..0 107 . 43 . 20. .5 . 39 . .0
0111 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 1 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0O0
0112 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 2 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0O0
0113 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 3 o..0..0..0..0..0..12..1. 0 .0..0. .0
0114 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 4 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..0..0..1..1..0
0115 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 5 0..0..0..0..0..0O0 114 . 45 . 15 . . 6 . 48 -0
0116 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 6 o..0..0..0..0..0 482 . 174 . 66 28 . 214 . . O
0117 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 7 0..0..0..0..0..0. 8. 41. 14 . .7 . 24 . .0
0118 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 8 o..0..0..0..0..0..12..0..2_..0..0..0
0119 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 9 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0O0
0120 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 10 o..0..0..0..0..0..3..2..0..0..1..0
0121 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 11 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..0..1..0..0..0
0122 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 12 o..0..0..0..0..0..4..1_..0..0..3..0
0123 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 1 o..0..0..0..0..0. 10..7..2_..0..2..0
0124 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 2 o..0..0..0..0..0..7..6..1..0..0..0
0125 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 3 o..0..0..0..0..0..8..3..0..2..3..0
0126 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 4 0..0..0..0..0..0. 29. 14..9..0..6..0
0127 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 5 0o..0..0..0..0..0. 22..6..3..1. 112. .0
0128 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 6 o..0..0..0..0..0..3..2_..0..0..1._..0
0129 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 7 o..0..0..0..0..0. 22. 12 . .5_..2..3..0
0130 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 8 0..0..0..0..0..0.1240. 67 . 38 ..2. 33 ..0
0131 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 9 0..0..0..0..0..0. 29. 183..7..2..7..0
0132 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 10 0..0..0..0..0..0. 17 . 112 ..5..0..1..0
0133 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 11 0o..0..0..0..0..0. 67. 386 . 17 . .3 . 11 . .0
0134 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 12 o..0..0..0..0..0.12212 . 42 . 32 . .5 . 42 . .0
0135 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 1 o..0..0..0..0..0. 24_. 17 . .5_..1..1..0
0136 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 2 0..0..0..0..0..0. 26. 16..6..0..4..0
0137 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 3 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..2..0..0..0..0
0138 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 4 0..0..0..0..0..0. 12..5..1..1..5..0
0139 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 5 0..0..0..0..0..0.60. 29. .5..5. 21..0
0140 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 6 o..0..0..0..0..0. 19..3..2..0. 14._..0
0141 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 7 o..o0..0..0..0..0. 13..6..1212_..1..5..0
0142 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 8 o..0..0..0..0..0. 8. 43 . 22 . _.4. 14 . .0
0143 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 9 0..0..0..0..0..0. 16..4..4..2..6..0
0144 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 10 0..0..0..0..0..0. 38. 2. 11..0..5..0
0145 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 11 0..0..0..0..0..0.187 . 101 . 46 .6 . 34 . .0
0146 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 12 o..0..0..0..0..0. 47 . 13 . 13 . .3 . 18 . .0
0147 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 1 o..0..0..0..0..0..12..0..2..0..0..0
0148 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 2 o..0..0..0..0..0..3..2..1..0..0..0
0149 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 3 o..0..0..0..0..0..7..5..0..0..2..0
0150 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 4 0..0..0..0..0..0. 20. 11 . .83..0..6..0
0151 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 5 0o..0..0..0..0..0..5..2..1..1..1..0
0152 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 6 o..0..0..0..0..0. o..0..0..0..0..0
0153 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 7 o..0..0..0..0..0. 16..9..2_..0..5._..0
0154 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 8 0..0..0..0..0..0. 79. 30. 24..3. 22..0
0155 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 9 0..0..0..0..0..0. 15..8..5..1..1..0
0156 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 10 0..0..0..0..0..0..6..2..83..1..0..0
0157 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 11 0o..0..0..0..0..0. 23. 10. 10..1..2..0
0158 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 12 o..0..0..0..0..0. 74. 3 ..5..5. 31..0
0159 Bonaventure Adv Ward 1 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0O0
0160 Bonaventure Adv Ward 2 0..0..0..0..0..0..5..2..8..0..0..0
0161 Bonaventure Adv Ward 3 0..0..0..0..0..0.264. 63 . 42 . 17 . 142 . .0
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01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 115,318 07 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 57,373
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - ENGLISH PUBLIC 60,160 52.17 08 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC 26,265 45.78
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - ENGLISH SEPARATE 26,553 23.03 09 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE 13,331 23.24
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12

0162 Bonaventure Adv Ward 4 0..0..0..0..0..0.1229. 27 . 18 . 11 . 73 . .0

0163 Bonaventure Adv Ward 5 o..0..0..0..0..0..4..0..0..0..4..0

0164 Bonaventure Adv Ward 6 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..0..0..0..2..0

0165 Bonaventure Adv Ward 7 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0O0

0166 Bonaventure Adv Ward 8 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0O0

0167 Bonaventure Adv Ward 9 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..0..0..0..1..0

0168 Bonaventure Adv Ward 10 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..2..212..0..0..0

0169 Bonaventure Adv Ward 11 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0O0

0170 Bonaventure Adv Ward 12 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..2..0..0..1..0

0171 Southridge Adv Ward 1 o..0..0..0..0..0.201.1020. 76 . .5. 19. .0

0172 Southridge Adv Ward 2 o..0..0..0..0..0. 67. 46 . 16 . .0 . .5 . .0

0173 Southridge Adv Ward 3 o..0..0..0..0..0..2_..2..0..0..0..0

0174 Southridge Adv Ward 4 o..0..0..0..0..0. 22. 16. .2..0..3..0

0175 Southridge Adv Ward 5 o..0..0..0..0..0. 12..4..0..3..2..2

0176 Southridge Adv Ward 6 o..0..0..0..0..0..2..0..0..0..1..0

0177 Southridge Adv Ward 7 o..0..0..0..0..0..3..2..1..0..0..0

0178 Southridge Adv Ward 8 o..0..0..0..0..0..5..3..2..0..0..0

0179 Southridge Adv Ward 9 0..0..0..0..0..0.236 .155_. 48 . 11 . 22 . .0

0180 Southridge Adv Ward 10 0..0..0..0..0..0.392_.244 . 97 . 11 . 40 . .0

0181 Southridge Adv Ward 11 o..0..0..0..0..0. 22. 213. .4 ._.2..2..0

0182 Southridge Adv Ward 12 o..0..0..0..0..0. 25. 122 . .3..3..7..0

0183 1 Casa Bella Mobile 56 . 27 . 23 . .1..5_..0. 48 . 20. 17 . .3 . .8 . .0

0184 8 Lasalle Mobile 73 . 62..2..0..9..0. 60. 13..8..5. 34..0

0185 7 Wahnapitae combined 156 . 118 . 22 . .0 . 12 . .4 . 17 . 12 . .2 . .0..3..0

0186 9 Wahnapitae combined 1291 . 599 . 383 49 . 257 . . 3 . 451 . 196 137 . 19 . 99 . . 0

0187 11 Legion-Weller Combined 2176 1194 . 631 72 . 278 . .1 . 733 . 359 . 220 36 . 118 . . O

0188 12 Legion-Weller Combined 228 . 128 . 57 .5. 34 . .4. 66 . 28 . 18 -4 . 16 . .0

0189 EP Sudbury North West e e o oo oo .- . - - - . B9

0190 EP French River .. R 1005

0191 EP Killarney . R 178

0192 EP Markstay-Warren P R 436

0193 EP St. Charles P R 285

0194 EP Sudbury South East PR R 76

0195 ES Sudbury North West e e .. R 13

0196 ES Markstay-Warren e e .. R 131

0197 ES St. Charles P R 77

0198 ES French River P R 234

0199 ES Killarney P R 149

0200 ES Sudbury South PR R 57

0201 ES Henvey-Wallbridge . R .0

0202 FP Sudbury North West . R 0

0203 FS Sudbury West .. R 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1

01 = Ted CALLAGHAN

02 = Zack GAUTHIER

03 = Dennis M. GORMAN

04 = Marianne MATICHUK
0001 1 Trinity Evan Luth Ch
0002 1 ICAN Centre
0003 1 Gatchell Senior PS
0004 1 Ecole Pub Helene-Gravel
0005 1 Corpus Christi CS
0006 1 St. Francis CS
0007 1 Legion - Lockerby
0008 1 Extendicare York
0009 1 Memorial/Palambro/Breezes
0010 1 Delki Dozzi Mem AD W1
0011 2 McClelland CC
0012 2 Lively Citizen SC
0013 2 T. M. Davies CC M1
0014 2 T. M. Davies CC M2
0015 2 Robert H. Murray PS
0016 2 Penage Road CC
0017 2 Beaver Lake Sports
0018 2 Meadowbrook / Walford
0019 2 Lively CSC AD W2
0020 3 Levack PS
0021 3 Onaping CC
0022 3 Dowling Citizen SC
0023 3 Club 50 Chelmsford
0024 3 Chelmsford M1
0025 3 Chelmsford M2
0026 3 Chelmsford AD W3
0027 3 Dowling AD W3
0028 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 1
0029 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2
0030 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 3
0031 4 Grace Family Church 1
0032 4 Grace Family Church 2
0033 4 EIm West Playground
0034 4 Club d"Azilda AD W4
0035 5 Confederation SS 1
0036 5 Confederation SS 2
0037 5 Confederation SS 3
0038 5 Ecole MacDonald-Cartier
0039 5 Queen Elizabeth 11 PS
0040 5 Club Amical
0041 5 Pioneer Manor
0042 5 Elizabeth Centre
0043 5 Confederation AD W5
0044 6 Ecole St. Joseph 1
0045 6 Ecole St. Joseph 2
0046 6 Golden Age Club 1
0047 6 Golden Age Club 2
0048 6 Golden Age Club 3
0049 6 Valley East CSC
0050 6 Valley East AD W6
0051 7 Capreol CC
0052 7 Garson CC 1
0053 7 Garson CC 2
0054 7 Garson CC 3
0055 7 Skead Sen Citizen Club
0056 7 Falconbridge CC
0057 7 Coulson Court AD W7
0058 7 Garson Citizen AD W7
0059 8 St. Charles College
0060 8 Cyril Varney PS
0061 8 Ecole St-Dominique
0062 8 Westmount CC
0063 8 Westmount CC AD W8
0064 9 Wanup PS
0065 9 Ecole Notre Dame
0066 9 St. Christopher CS
0067 9 Countryside SC
0068 9 St Benedict Catholic SS
0069 9 Guhbawin CC
0070 9 Coniston Library AD W9
0071 9 Countryside SC AD W9
0072 10 Lo-Ellen Park SS
0073 10 Wembley PS
0074 10 CNIB
0075 10 Lockerby Composite HS
0076 10 St. Theresa CS
0077 10 Rumball Terrace
0078 10 Science North
0079 10 Ecole Pub Jeanne-Sauve
0080 10 Hospital Main/One Elev
0081 10 Rockview Sen/Southwind
0082 10 St Joe VillasWalford Ret
0083 10 Science North AD W10
0084 11 St. Raphael CS

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH

VOTES PERCENT

7,298 13.43
390
167

25,042 46.08
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STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
188 OF 188 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES
Ed POKONZIE 102
J. David POPESCU 96
John RODRIGUEZ 19,819
Derek YOUNG 1,432
07 08
228 17
130 10
148 12
180 14
201 21
101 15
224 13
22 2
43 1
53 3
277 32
321 21
261 19
307 20
122 11
65 6
72 2
46 1
123 13
137 19
70 1
274 19
421 22
238 14
244 14
92 2
58 11
307 14
300 11
211 11
185 13
198 17
132 14
120 7
279 16
236 16
499 21
145 13
111 8
75 7
62 1
18 1
76 4
316 25
245 15
256 12
333 13
196 9
198 17
127 3
346 22
214 24
229 24
235 23
62 6
65 8
111 4
103 6
347 26
435 29
399 37
140 9
56 6
99 6
355 15
162 22
304 14
235 24
106 14
139 1
59 6
196 12
404 45
144 14
254 26
133 9
41 3
113 8
153 15
31 1
23 0
34 3
69 2
278 17

PAGE 0004

PERCENT

.19
.18
36.47
2.63



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Ted CALLAGHAN
02 = Zack GAUTHIER
03 = Dennis M. GORMAN
04 = Marianne MATICHUK

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0085 11 Pius XII CS

0086 11 Ecole Sep St-Pierre
0087 11 Westmount RR 1

0088 11 Westmount RR 2

0089 11 Finlandia Village
0090 11 Extend. Falconbridge
0091 11 Carmichael CC AD W1l
0092 12 Marymount Academy
0093 12 Ukranian Seniors Ctr
0094 12 Ecole Sec Sacre-Coeu
0095 12 Club Amical

0096 12 St. Andrew"s CS

0097 12 Red Oak / Christ Kin
0098 12 Club Amical AD W12
0099 TD Square Adv Ward
0100 TD Square Adv Ward
0101 TD Square Adv Ward
0102 TD Square Adv Ward
0103 TD Square Adv Ward
0104 TD Square Adv Ward
0105 TD Square Adv Ward
0106 TD Square Adv Ward
0107 TD Square Adv Ward
0108 TD Square Adv Ward 10
0109 TD Square Adv Ward 11
0110 TD Square Adv Ward 12
0111 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0112 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0113 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0114 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0115 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0116 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0117 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0118 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0119 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0120 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0121 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
0122 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward

OCONOTAWNE

0123 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0124 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0125 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0126 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0127 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0128 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0129 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0130 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0131 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0132 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0133 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0134 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0135 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0136 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0137 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0138 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0139 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0140 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0141 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0142 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0143 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0144 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0145 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0146 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0147 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0148 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0149 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0150 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0151 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0152 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0153 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0154 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0155 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0156 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0157 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0158 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward

0159 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0160 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0161 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0162 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0163 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0164 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0165 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0166 Bonaventure Adv Ward
0167 Bonaventure Adv Ward
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

7,298 13.43 05 =
390 .72 06 =
167 .31 07 =

25,042 46.08 08 =
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STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52

188 OF 188 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES

Ed POKONZIE 102
J. David POPESCU 96
John RODRIGUEZ 19,819
Derek YOUNG 1,432
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PAGE 0005

PERCENT

.19
.18
36.47
2.63



NUMBE!
RUN D

MAYOR
VOT

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

E FOR 1

Ted CALLAGHAN
Zack GAUTHIER
Dennis M. GORMAN
Marianne MATICHUK

Bonaventure Adv Ward 10
Bonaventure Adv Ward 11
Bonaventure Adv Ward 12
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward
Southridge Adv Ward 10
Southridge Adv Ward 11
Southridge Adv Ward 12

1 Casa Bella Mobile

8 Lasalle Mobile

7 Wahnapitae combined

9 Wahnapitae combined

11 Legion-Weller Combined
12 Legion-Weller Combined

OCONONRAWNEF

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH

VOTES PERCENT
7,298 13.43 05 =
390 .72 06 =
167 .31 07 =
25,042 46.08 08 =

188 OF 188 POLLS REPORTING

Ed POKONZIE

J. David POPESCU
John RODRIGUEZ
Derek YOUNG

oW
WOONNWRFRPFRPONNORMOROR

=
oh
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OhUIOORFRPOFRPROOOOOOOONOOO

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 104 0 1
0 39 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 11 0 0
0 4 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0
2 125 0 0
0 183 0 2
0 8 0 1
0 15 0 0
1 13 0 0
0 13 0 0
0 3 0 0
2 204 2 1
2 320 2 2
0 30 0 0
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N
~
~
N
WP BOOROOONOOOOOOR®OOO

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
VOTES
102
96
19,819
1,432

PAGE 0006

PERCENT

.19
.18
36.47
2.63




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

WITH 18 OF 18 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
COUNCILLOR WARD 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Acclaimed/Acclamé (Joe CIMINO) 0

0001
0002

1 Trinity Evan Luth Ch

1 ICAN Centre

0003 1 Gatchell Senior PS
0004 1 Ecole Pub Helene-Gravel
0005 1 Corpus Christi CS

0006 1 St. Francis CS

0007 1 Legion - Lockerby

0008 1 Extendicare York

0009 1 Memorial/Palambro/Breezes
0010 1 Delki Dozzi Mem AD W1
0099 TD Square Adv Ward 1
0111 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 1
0123 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 1
0135 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 1
0147 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 1
0159 Bonaventure Adv Ward 1
0171 Southridge Adv Ward 1
0183 1 Casa Bella Mobile
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

COUNCILLOR WARD 2
VOTE FOR 1

01 = Peter ALBERS

02 = Jacques BARBEAU
0011 2 McClelland CC
0012 2 Lively Citizen SC
0013 2 T. M. Davies CC M1
0014 2 T. M. Davies CC M2
0015 2 Robert H. Murray PS
0016 2 Penage Road CC
0017 2 Beaver Lake Sports
0018 2 Meadowbrook / Walford
0019 Lively CSC AD W2

2

0100 TD Square Adv Ward 2
0112 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 2
0124 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 2
0136 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 2
0148 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 2
0160 Bonaventure Adv Ward 2
0172 Southridge Adv Ward 2

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH 16 OF 16 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,216 24.79
3,689 75.21

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0008




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

COUNCILLOR WARD 3
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0101
0113
0125
0137
0149
0161
0173

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

Claude BERTHIAUME
Andrew FAHEY

Levack PS

Onaping CC

Dowling Citizen SC
Club 50 Chelmsford
Chelmsford M1
Chelmsford M2
Chelmsford AD W3
Dowling AD W3

TD Square Adv Ward 3

Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 3
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 3
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 3
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 3
Bonaventure Adv Ward 3

Southridge Adv Ward 3

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

WITH 15 OF 15 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

3,019 69.77
1,133 26.18 03 = Rickey GOUDREAU 175 4.04
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

COUNCILLOR WARD 4
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0102
0114
0126
0138
0150
0162
0174

ADhARDADN

TD
Hal
Ne
Ne
Ne
Bo
So

Evelyn DUTRISAC
Richard L. PAQUETTE

Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 1
Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2
Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 3
Grace Family Church 1
Grace Family Church 2
EIm West Playground
Club d"Azilda AD W4
Square Adv Ward 4
nmer Valley Adv Ward 4
w Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 4
w Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 4
w Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 4
naventure Adv Ward 4
uthridge Adv Ward 4

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH 14 OF 14 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

2,614 63.87
1,479 36.13

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0010




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

WITH 16 OF 16 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
COUNCILLOR WARD 5
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Acclaimed/Acclamé (Ron DUPUIS) 0

0035
0036

5 Confederation SS 1

5 Confederation SS 2
0037 5 Confederation SS 3
0038 5 Ecole MacDonald-Cartier
0039 5 Queen Elizabeth 11 PS
0040 5 Club Amical

0041 5 Pioneer Manor

0042 5 Elizabeth Centre

0043 5 Confederation AD W5
0103 TD Square Adv Ward 5
0115 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 5
0127 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 5
0139 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 5
0151 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 5
0163 Bonaventure Adv Ward 5
0175 Southridge Adv Ward 5
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NUMBE!
RUN D

COUNC
VOT
01

02

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0104
0116
0128
0140
0152
0164
0176

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

ILLOR WARD 6

E FOR 1

Pete CHENIER

Christine GUILLOT-PROULX

6 Ecole St. Joseph 1

6 Ecole St. Joseph 2

6 Golden Age Club 1

6 Golden Age Club 2

6 Golden Age Club 3

6 Valley East CSC

6 Valley East AD W6

TD Square Adv Ward 6
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 6
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 6
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 6
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 6
Bonaventure Adv Ward 6
Southridge Adv Ward 6

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

WITH 14 OF 14 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1,598 35.50
504 11.20 03 = André RIVEST 2,400 53.31




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

COUNCILLOR WARD 7
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0105
0117
0129
0141
0153
0165
0177
0185

7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7

Dave DELLA VEDOVA
Gordon DRYSDALE

Capreol CC

Garson CC 1

Garson CC 2

Garson CC 3

Skead Sen Citizen Club
Falconbridge CC
Coulson Court AD W7
Garson Citizen AD W7

TD Square Adv Ward 7

Hanmer Valley Adv Ward
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward

ENENENEN

Bonaventure Adv Ward 7
Southridge Adv Ward 7
7 Wahnapitae combined

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013
NON
WITH 16 OF 16 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

775 19.21
1,181 29.28 03 = Dave KILGOUR 2,078 51.51




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
WITH 13 OF 13 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNCILLOR WARD 8
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Fabio BELLI 1,991 44 .78
02 = Leo BISSON 259 5.83 06 = lan McCRACKEN 155 3.49
03 = Louis DELONGCHAMP 72 1.62 07 = Al SIZER 921  20.72
04 = Ron LaPLANTE 281 6.32 08 = Lorenzo TRIPODI 662 14.89
05 = Alex MARTINEZ 34 .76 09 = Harry WILL 71 1.60
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
0059 8 St. Charles College 483 50 13 41 3 45 177 194 9
0060 8 Cyril Varney PS 551 44 20 59 12 29 303 176 29
0061 8 Ecole St-Dominique 518 98 21 106 10 25 189 175 18
0062 8 Westmount CC 214 24 3 16 2 11 102 68 6
0063 8 Westmount CC AD W8 78 13 1 18 2 6 48 28 4
0106 TD Square Adv Ward 8 14 1 2 3 1 0 19 3 0
0118 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0130 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 8 51 13 4 15 2 4 40 8 1
0142 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 8 38 5 2 8 1 4 18 5 1
0154 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 8 36 5 1 7 0 4 18 5 2
0166 Bonaventure Adv Ward 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0178 Southridge Adv Ward 8 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0184 8 Lasalle Mobile 4 6 5 8 1 26 6 0 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
WITH 16 OF 16 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNCILLOR WARD 9
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Doug CRAIG 1,879 38.91
02 = Jim SARTOR 1,502 31.10 03 = Paul STOPCIATI 1,448 29.99
01 02 03
0064 9 Wanup PS 145 84 75
0065 9 Ecole Notre Dame 122 520 61
0066 9 St. Christopher CS 210 103 185
0067 9 Countryside SC 401 124 380
0068 9 St Benedict Catholic SS 343 137 310
0069 9 Guhbawin CC 189 57 158
0070 9 Coniston Library AD W9 54 187 17
0071 9 Countryside SC AD W9 88 34 75
0107 TD Square Adv Ward 9 25 10 9
0119 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 9 0 0 0
0131 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 9 12 9 6
0143 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 9 5 7 4
0155 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 9 8 4 3
0167 Bonaventure Adv Ward 9 1 0 0
0179 Southridge Adv Ward 9 108 22 103

0186 9 Wahnapitae combined 168 204 62




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH
VOTES PERCENT
COUNCILLOR WARD 10

VOTE FOR 1
01 = Frances CALDARELLI 2,151 40.62 03 =
02 = Fern CORMIER 2,146 40.53 04 =

01 02 03 04
0072 10 Lo-Ellen Park SS 290 264 24 56
0073 10 Wembley PS 415 520 80 83
0074 10 CNIB 197 149 20 55
0075 10 Lockerby Composite HS 262 371 43 146
0076 10 St. Theresa CS 161 156 15 100
0077 10 Rumball Terrace 44 42 12 17
0078 10 Science North 120 146 27 50
0079 10 Ecole Pub Jeanne-Sauve 160 140 33 71
0080 10 Hospital Main/One Elev 32 27 3 6
0081 10 Rockview Sen/Southwind 54 12 5 8
0082 10 St Joe Villas/Walford Ret 54 21 14 15
0083 10 Science North AD W10 100 74 13 14
0108 TD Square Adv Ward 10 57 51 8 13
0120 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 10 2 0 0 0
0132 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 10 4 5 4 3
0144 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 10 12 12 3 5
0156 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 10 4 1 0 0
0168 Bonaventure Adv Ward 10 0 1 1 0
0180 Southridge Adv Ward 10 183 154 11 40

19 OF 19 POLLS REPORTING

Steve RIPLEY
Mark SIGNORETTI

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT

316 5.97
682 12.88




NUMBE!
RUN D

COUNC
VOT
01

02

03

0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0109
0121
0133
0145
0157
0169
0181
0187

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

ILLOR WARD 11

E FOR 1

Tom FENSKE
Terry KETT
Gerry PAQUETTE

11 St. Raphael CS

11 Pius XII CS

11 Ecole Sep St-Pierre

11 Westmount RR 1

11 Westmount RR 2

11 Finlandia Village

11 Extend. Falconbridge
11 Carmichael CC AD Wil
TD Square Adv Ward 11
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 11
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 11
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 11
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 11
Bonaventure Adv Ward 11
Southridge Adv Ward 11

11 Legion-Weller Combined

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH
VOTES PERCENT
1,510 30.03
1,971 39.20 04 =
512 10.18 05 =

219 392 78 87 44
318 449 116 180 68
398 340 76 104 36
194 216 82 75 19
12 12 13 12 3
19 40 10 26 1
4 23 6 4 3
76 99 24 67 18
13 31 11 4 1
0 1 0 0 0
20 27 7 10 2
46 63 30 30 5
3 8 4 7 0
0 0 0 0 0
4 10 2 3 2
184 260 53 187 37

16 OF 16 POLLS REPORTING

Mike PETRYNA
Joe VAIRO

STATISTICS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

796
239

15.83
4.75




NUMBE!
RUN D

COUNC
VOT
01

02

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0110
0122
0134
0146
0158
0170
0182
0188

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

ILLOR WARD 12
E FOR 1

Jeff MacINTYRE

12 Marymount Academy

12 Ukranian Seniors Ctr
12 Ecole Sec Sacre-Coeur
12 Club Amical

12 St. Andrew"s CS

12 Red Oak / Christ King
12 Club Amical AD W12

TD Square Adv Ward 12
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 12
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 12
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 12
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 12
Bonaventure Adv Ward 12
Southridge Adv Ward 12

12 Legion-Weller Combined

Joscelyne LANDRY-ALTMANN

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010

WITH 15 OF 15 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

2,844 71.24
1,148 28.76

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0018




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

EP SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 1 - WARDS 1 & 2

VOT
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0099
0100
0111
0112
0123
0124
0135
0136
0147
0148
0159
0160
0171
0172
0183

E FOR 1

ICAN Centre

St. Francis

Delki Dozzi

Penage Road

NRONNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R

TD Square Adv
TD Square Adv
Hanmer Valley
Hanmer Valle
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury

WWNN R P

Cs

cC

Jenny Lyn ALBERS
Gord SANTALA

Trinity Evan Luth Ch

Gatchell Senior PS
Ecole Pub Helene-Gravel
Corpus Christi CS

Legion - Lockerby
Extendicare York
Memorial/Palambro/Breezes
Mem AD W1
McClelland CC
Lively Citizen SC
T. M. Davies CC M1
T. M. Davies CC M2
Robert H. Murray PS

Beaver Lake Sports
Meadowbrook / Walford
Lively CSC AD W2

Ward 1
Ward 2

Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv

Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward

Bonaventure Adv Ward 1
Bonaventure Adv Ward 2
Southridge Adv Ward 1
Southridge Adv Ward 2
1 Casa Bella Mobile

NENENRENRE

w b
OUORORORFRORAN

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH PUBLIC
WITH 34 OF 34 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,798 33.75
3,530 66.25

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0019




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

EP SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 2 - WARDS 3 & 4
VOTE FOR 1

01 = Tyler CAMPBELL
02 = Lisa SAGLE

01 02
0020 3 Levack PS 165 141
0021 3 Onaping CC 113 93
0022 3 Dowling Citizen SC 230 199
0023 3 Club 50 Chelmsford 138 99
0024 3 Chelmsford M1 74 71
0025 3 Chelmsford M2 65 50
0026 3 Chelmsford AD W3 20 23
0027 3 Dowling AD W3 66 57
0028 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 1 97 112
0029 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2 100 93
0030 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 3 52 58
0031 4 Grace Family Church 1 134 86
0032 4 Grace Family Church 2 154 68
0033 4 EIm West Playground 124 38
0034 4 Club d"Azilda AD W4 30 36
0101 TD Square Adv Ward 3 0 1
0102 TD Square Adv Ward 4 52 18
0113 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 3 0 1
0114 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 4 0 0
0125 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 3 2 1
0126 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 4 6 6
0137 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 3 1 0
0138 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 4 0 5
0149 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 3 2 3
0150 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 4 4 4
0161 Bonaventure Adv Ward 3 28 31
0162 Bonaventure Adv Ward 4 10 12
0173 Southridge Adv Ward 3 0 2
0174 Southridge Adv Ward 4 12 3

0189 EP Sudbury North West 26

w
w

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH PUBLIC
WITH 30 OF 30 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,705 55.92
1,344 44.08

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
ENGLISH PUBLIC
WITH 30 OF 30 POLLS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

EP SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 3 - WARDS 5 & 6

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Gordon J. EWIN 576 21.81

02 = Robert KIRWAN 1,423 53.88 03 = Ruth A. WARD 642 24.31

01 02 03

0035 5 Confederation SS 1 53 116 57
0036 5 Confederation SS 2 43 108 41
0037 5 Confederation SS 3 68 199 70
0038 5 Ecole MacDonald-Cartier 42 59 43
0039 5 Queen Elizabeth 11 PS 30 53 33
0040 5 Club Amical 24 28 10
0041 5 Pioneer Manor 8 15 3
0042 5 Elizabeth Centre 0 3 3
0043 5 Confederation AD W5 7 31 16
0044 6 Ecole St. Joseph 1 51 150 66
0045 6 Ecole St. Joseph 2 43 119 49
0046 6 Golden Age Club 1 29 74 32
0047 6 Golden Age Club 2 47 119 40
0048 6 Golden Age Club 3 35 70 37
0049 6 Valley East CSC 29 84 52
0050 6 Valley East AD W6 17 51 20
0103 TD Square Adv Ward 5 1 3 8
0104 TD Square Adv Ward 6 1 2 1
0115 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 5 6 25 12
0116 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 6 30 96 38
0127 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 5 2 3 0
0128 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 6 1 0 0
0139 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 5 6 11 9
0140 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 6 1 2 ]
0151 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 5 0 1 1
0152 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 6 (0] 0 0
0163 Bonaventure Adv Ward 5 0 0 0
0164 Bonaventure Adv Ward 6 0 0 0
0175 Southridge Adv Ward 5 2 1 1
0176 Southridge Adv Ward 6 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022
ENGLISH PUBLIC
WITH 34 OF 34 POLLS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
EP SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 4 - WARDS 7 & 8
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Lee FERGUSON 1,614 27.73
02 = Dena MORRISON 3,404 58.49 03 = Silvio VITIELLO 802 13.78

01 02 03
0051 7 Capreol CC 119 260 73
0052 7 Garson CC 1 67 206 20
0053 7 Garson CC 2 76 189 35
0054 7 Garson CC 3 65 222 28
0055 7 Skead Sen Citizen Club 18 90 9
0056 7 Falconbridge CC 40 81 10
0057 7 Coulson Court AD W7 34 71 24
0058 7 Garson Citizen AD W7 23 105 11
0059 8 St. Charles College 113 243 117
0060 8 Cyril Varney PS 170 259 79
0061 8 Ecole St-Dominique 140 245 76
0062 8 Westmount CC 57 90 53
0063 8 Westmount CC AD W8 19 49 15
0105 TD Square Adv Ward 7 1 8 2
0106 TD Square Adv Ward 8 9 14 1
0117 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 7 9 18 10
0118 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 8 0 0 0
0129 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 7 3 7 1
0130 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 8 19 32 7
0141 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 7 2 2 0
0142 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 8 11 21 4
0153 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 7 1 5 0
0154 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 8 4 19 3
0165 Bonaventure Adv Ward 7 0 0 (0]
0166 Bonaventure Adv Ward 8 0 0 0
0177 Southridge Adv Ward 7 1 1 0
0178 Southridge Adv Ward 8 1 2 0
0184 8 Lasalle Mobile 1 2 8
0185 7 Wahnapitae combined 4 5 1

0190 EP French River
0191 EP Killarney

0192 EP Markstay-Warren
0193 EP St. Charles
0194 EP Sudbury South East 19 47
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

EP SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 5 - WARDS 9 & 10

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Doreen DEWAR

02 = Lionel RUDD
0064 9 Wanup PS
0065 9 Ecole Notre Dame
0066 9 St. Christopher CS
0067 9 Countryside SC
0068 9 St Benedict Catholic SS
0069 9 Guhbawin CC
0070 9 Coniston Library AD W9

0071 9 Countryside SC AD W9

0072 10 Lo-Ellen Park SS
0073 10 Wembley PS
0074 10 CNIB

0075 10 Lockerby Composite HS

0076 10 St. Theresa CS
0077 10 Rumball Terrace
0078 10 Science North

0079 10 Ecole Pub Jeanne-Sauve
0080 10 Hospital Main/One Elev
0081 10 Rockview Sen/Southwind
0082 10 St Joe VillasWalford Ret

0083 10 Science North AD W10

0107 TD Square Adv Ward 9
0108 TD Square Adv Ward 10

0119 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 9

0120 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward

0131 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0132 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0143 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0144 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0155 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0156 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward

0167 Bonaventure Adv Ward 9
0168 Bonaventure Adv Ward 10

0179 Southridge Adv Ward 9

0180 Southridge Adv Ward 10

0186 9 Wahnapitae combined

10
9
10
9
10
9
10

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH PUBLIC
WITH 35 OF 35 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

4,107 73.01
1,518 26.99

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

EP SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE AREA 6 - WARDS 11

&

12

VOTE FOR 1
01 = John COCHRANE
02 = Judy HUNDA

01
0084 11 St. Raphael CS 114
0085 11 Pius XI1 CS 156
0086 11 Ecole Sep St-Pierre 119
0087 11 Westmount RR 1 79
0088 11 Westmount RR 2 12
0089 11 Finlandia Village 29
0090 11 Extend. Falconbridge 7
0091 11 Carmichael CC AD Wil 40
0092 12 Marymount Academy 54
0093 12 Ukranian Seniors Ctr 31
0094 12 Ecole Sec Sacre-Coeur 112
0095 12 Club Amical 170
0096 12 St. Andrew"s CS 163
0097 12 Red Oak / Christ King 18
0098 12 Club Amical AD Wi2 25
0109 TD Square Adv Ward 11 11
0110 TD Square Adv Ward 12 15
0121 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 11 0
0122 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 12 0
0133 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 11 13
0134 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 12 18
0145 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 11 33
0146 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 12 7
0157 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 11 0
0158 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 12 15
0169 Bonaventure Adv Ward 11 (0]
0170 Bonaventure Adv Ward 12 0
0181 Southridge Adv Ward 11 7
0182 Southridge Adv Ward 12 3
0187 11 Legion-Weller Combined 109

0188 12 Legion-Weller Combined 10

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH PUBLIC
WITH 31 OF 31 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,370 37.76
2,258 62.24

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBE!
RUN D

ES SC
VOT
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0099
0100
0111
0112
0123
0124
0135
0136
0147
0148
0159
0160
0171
0172
0183

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

HOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 1 - WARDS 1 & 2
E FOR 1
= Estelle SCAPPATURA
= Ray VINCENT

01 02
1 Trinity Evan Luth Ch 77 64
1 ICAN Centre 72 66
1 Gatchell Senior PS 133 66
1 Ecole Pub Helene-Gravel 197 111
1 Corpus Christi CS 186 99
1 St. Francis CS 49 49
1 Legion - Lockerby 117 89
1 Extendicare York 10 8
1 Memorial/Palambro/Breezes 5 8
1 Delki Dozzi Mem AD W1 34 28
2 McClelland CC 92 77
2 Lively Citizen SC 132 122
2 T. M. Davies CC M1 85 84
2 T. M. Davies CC M2 110 91
2 Robert H. Murray PS 37 48
2 Penage Road CC 6 17
2 Beaver Lake Sports 3 3
2 Meadowbrook / Walford 15 10
2 Lively CSC AD W2 47 49
TD Square Adv Ward 1 13 13
TD Square Adv Ward 2 5 4
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 1 0 0
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 2 0 0
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 1 0 1
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 2 1 0
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 1 5 0
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 2 3 3
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 1 0 1
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 2 0 1
Bonaventure Adv Ward 1 0 0
Bonaventure Adv Ward 2 2 1
Southridge Adv Ward 1 45 25
Southridge Adv Ward 2 9 6
1 Casa Bella Mobile 9 7

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH SEPARATE
WITH 34 OF 34 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,499 56.57
1,151 43.43

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBE!

RED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

ES SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 2 - WARDS 3 & 4

VOT
01
02
03

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0101
0102
0113
0114
0125
0126
0137
0138
0149
0150
0161
0162
0173
0174
0195

ARADRMDARADOWLWWWWWWW

E FOR 1

= Raymond DESJARDINS
= Felicia FAHEY

= Jack H. McDONALD

Levack PS

Onaping CC

Dowling Citizen SC
Club 50 Chelmsford
Chelmsford M1
Chelmsford M2
Chelmsford AD W3
Dowling AD W3

Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 1
Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2
Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 3
Grace Family Church 1
Grace Family Church 2
EIm West Playground
Club d"Azilda AD W4

TD Square Adv Ward 3
TD Square Adv Ward 4

Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 3
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 4
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 3
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 4
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 3
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 4
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 3
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 4

Bonaventure Adv Ward 3
Bonaventure Adv Ward 4
Southridge Adv Ward 3
Southridge Adv Ward 4
ES Sudbury North West

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH SEPARATE

WITH
VOTES PERCENT
395 28.90
357 26.12 04 =
235 17.19 05 =
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1 3 8
2 0 1
17 7 11
19 5 21
12 4 9
4 5 9
3 0 9
1 1 5
20 6 23
14 5 30
8 6 16
43 25 28
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30 OF 30 POLLS REPORTING

David STAPLETON
Leslie Marie STEEL

STATISTICS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT

133 9.73
247  18.07




NUMBE!
RUN D

ES SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 3 - WARDS 5 & 6

VOT
01
02

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0103
0104
0115
0116
0127
0128
0139
0140
0151
0152
0163
0164
0175
0176

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

E FOR 1
Michael BELLMORE
Geraldine MESKELL

Confederation SS 1
Confederation SS 2
Confederation SS 3
Ecole MacDonald-Cartier
Queen Elizabeth 11 PS
Club Amical

Pioneer Manor
Elizabeth Centre
Confederation AD W5
Ecole St. Joseph 1
Ecole St. Joseph 2
Golden Age Club 1
Golden Age Club 2
Golden Age Club 3
Valley East CSC
Valley East AD W6

TD Square Adv Ward 5

TD Square Adv Ward 6

(X XoXo Xo Xo Xo XS RE Ré N6 Né §&, & K& N6 ]

Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 5
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 6
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 5
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 6
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 5
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 6
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 5
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 6

Bonaventure Adv Ward 5
Bonaventure Adv Ward 6
Southridge Adv Ward 5
Southridge Adv Ward 6

OOO0CO0OORFRPRAONNONE
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH SEPARATE
WITH 30 OF 30 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

955 65.41
505 34.59

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028
ENGLISH SEPARATE
WITH 31 OF 31 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
ES SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 4 - WARDS 7 & 8

VOTE FOR 1
01 = John LEONARD 665 27.29
02 = Barry MacDONALD 1,772 72.71
01 02
0051 7 Capreol CC 37 222
0052 7 Garson CC 1 38 138
0053 7 Garson CC 2 36 130
0054 7 Garson CC 3 51 132
0055 7 Skead Sen Citizen Club 10 57
0056 7 Falconbridge CC 16 37
0057 7 Coulson Court AD W7 14 98
0058 7 Garson Citizen AD W7 20 91
0059 8 St. Charles College 71 186
0060 8 Cyril Varney PS 111 189
0061 8 Ecole St-Dominique 91 151
0062 8 Westmount CC 31 85
0063 8 Westmount CC AD W8 27 38

0105 TD Square Adv Ward 7
0106 TD Square Adv Ward 8

0117 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 7 11
0118 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 8 1
0129 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 7 3
0130 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 8 1 24
0141 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 7 0
0142 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 8 17
0153 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 7 0
0154 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 8

0165 Bonaventure Adv Ward 7
0166 Bonaventure Adv Ward 8
0177 Southridge Adv Ward 7
0178 Southridge Adv Ward 8
0184 8 Lasalle Mobile

0185 7 Wahnapitae combined
0196 ES Markstay-Warren
0197 ES St. Charles
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

ES SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 5 - WARDS 9 & 10

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Paula PERONI

02 = Michelle WATKINS
0064 9 Wanup PS
0065 9 Ecole Notre Dame
0066 9 St. Christopher CS
0067 9 Countryside SC
0068 9 St Benedict Catholic SS
0069 9 Guhbawin CC
0070 9 Coniston Library AD W9

0071 9 Countryside SC AD W9

0072 10 Lo-Ellen Park SS
0073 10 Wembley PS
0074 10 CNIB

0075 10 Lockerby Composite HS

0076 10 St. Theresa CS
0077 10 Rumball Terrace
0078 10 Science North

0079 10 Ecole Pub Jeanne-Sauve
0080 10 Hospital Main/One Elev
0081 10 Rockview Sen/Southwind
0082 10 St Joe VillasWalford Ret

0083 10 Science North AD W10

0107 TD Square Adv Ward 9
0108 TD Square Adv Ward 10

0119 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 9

0120 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward

0131 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0132 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward
0143 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0144 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward
0155 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward
0156 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward

0167 Bonaventure Adv Ward 9
0168 Bonaventure Adv Ward 10

0179 Southridge Adv Ward 9

0180 Southridge Adv Ward 10

0186 9 Wahnapitae combined
0198 ES French River

0199 ES Killarney

0200 ES Sudbury South

0201 ES Henvey-Wallbridge

10
9
10
9
10
9
10
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
ENGLISH SEPARATE
WITH 39 OF 39 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,816 60.31
1,195 39.69

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030
ENGLISH SEPARATE

WITH 31 OF 31 POLLS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

ES SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ZONE 6 - WARDS 11 & 12

VOTE FOR 1
01 = Acclaimed (Jody CAMERON) 0

0084 11 St. Raphael CS

0085 11 Pius X1l CS

0086 11 Ecole Sep St-Pierre
0087 11 Westmount RR 1

0088 11 Westmount RR 2

0089 11 Finlandia Village

0090 11 Extend. Falconbridge
0091 11 Carmichael CC AD Wil
0092 12 Marymount Academy

0093 12 Ukranian Seniors Ctr
0094 12 Ecole Sec Sacre-Coeur
0095 12 Club Amical

0096 12 St. Andrew"s CS

0097 12 Red Oak / Christ King
0098 12 Club Amical AD W12
0109 TD Square Adv Ward 11
0110 TD Square Adv Ward 12
0121 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 11
0122 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 12

0133 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 11
0134 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 12
0145 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 11
0146 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 12
0157 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 11
0158 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 12

0169 Bonaventure Adv Ward 11
0170 Bonaventure Adv Ward 12
0181 Southridge Adv Ward 11
0182 Southridge Adv Ward 12
0187 11 Legion-Weller Combined
0188 12 Legion-Weller Combined
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031
FRENCH PUBLIC
WITH 32 OF 32 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FP CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 7 - WARDS 1 & 4

VOTE FOR 1
01 = Acclamé (Francgoise C. MONETTE) 0
01
0001 1 Trinity Evan Luth Ch
0002 1 ICAN Centre
0003 1 Gatchell Senior PS
0004 1 Ecole Pub Helene-Gravel
0005 1 Corpus Christi CS
0006 1 St. Francis CS
0007 1 Legion - Lockerby
0008 1 Extendicare York
0009 1 Memorial/Palambro/Breezes
0010 1 Delki Dozzi Mem AD W1
0028 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 1
0029 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2
0030 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 3
0031 4 Grace Family Church 1
0032 4 Grace Family Church 2
0033 4 EIm West Playground

0034 4 Club d"Azilda AD W4
0099 TD Square Adv Ward 1
0102 TD Square Adv Ward 4

0111 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 1
0114 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 4
0123 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 1
0126 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 4
0135 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 1
0138 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 4
0147 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 1
0150 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 4

0159 Bonaventure Adv Ward 1
0162 Bonaventure Adv Ward 4
0171 Southridge Adv Ward 1
0174 Southridge Adv Ward 4
0183 1 Casa Bella Mobile
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

FP CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 8 - WARDS 2 & 3

VOT
01
02

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0100
0101
0112
0113
0124
0125
0136
0137
0148
0149
0160
0161
0172
0173
0202

E FOR 1

Penage Road

Levack PS
Onaping CC

WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNN

TD Square Adv
TD Square Adv
Hanmer Valley
Hanmer Valley
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury

WWNN P

Robert BOILEAU
Frangois BOUDREAU

McClelland CC
Lively Citizen SC

T. M. Davies CC M1
T. M. Davies CC M2
Robert H. Murray PS

CcC

Beaver Lake Sports
Meadowbrook / Walford
Lively CSC AD W2

Dowling Citizen SC
Club 50 Chelmsford
Chelmsford M1
Chelmsford M2
Chelmsford AD W3
Dowling AD W3

Ward 2
Ward 3

Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv

Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward

Bonaventure Adv Ward 2
Bonaventure Adv Ward 3
Southridge Adv Ward 2
Southridge Adv Ward 3
FP Sudbury North West

WNWNWNWN
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
FRENCH PUBLIC
WITH 32 OF 32 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

132 51.16
126 48.84

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

FP CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 9 - WARDS 5 & 7

VOT
01
02

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0103
0105
0115
0117
0127
0129
0139
0141
0151
0153
0163
0165
0175
0177
0185

E FOR 1

Club Amical

Capreol CC
Garson CC 1
Garson CC 2
Garson CC 3

NNNNNNNNoooaaaaaa

TD Square Adv
TD Square Adv
Hanmer Valley
Hanmer Valley
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury

WWNN P

Gilles CREPEAU
Claude GIROUX

Confederation SS 1
Confederation SS 2
Confederation SS 3
Ecole MacDonald-Cartier
Queen Elizabeth 11 PS

Pioneer Manor
Elizabeth Centre
Confederation AD W5

Ward 5

Ward 7

Adv Ward
Adv Ward
Adv Ward
Adv Ward
Adv Ward
Adv Ward
Adv Ward
Adv Ward

Bonaventure Adv Ward 5
Bonaventure Adv Ward 7
Southridge Adv Ward 5
Southridge Adv Ward 7
7 Wahnapitae combined

Skead Sen Citizen Club
Falconbridge CC

Coulson Court AD W7
Garson Citizen AD W7

NONO~NONO
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
FRENCH PUBLIC
WITH 32 OF 32 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

79 21.70
285 78.30

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034
FRENCH PUBLIC

WITH 14 OF 14 POLLS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

FP CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 10 - WARD 6

VOTE FOR 1
01 = Acclamé (Jean-Marc AUBIN) 0

0044 6 Ecole St. Joseph 1
0045 6 Ecole St. Joseph 2
0046 6 Golden Age Club 1

0047 6 Golden Age Club 2

0048 6 Golden Age Club 3

0049 6 Valley East CSC

0050 6 Valley East AD W6

0104 TD Square Adv Ward 6
0116 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 6
0128 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 6
0140 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 6
0152 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 6
0164 Bonaventure Adv Ward 6
0176 Southridge Adv Ward 6
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035
FRENCH PUBLIC

WITH 28 OF 28 POLLS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

FP CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 11 - WARDS 8 & 12

VOTE FOR 1
01 = Acclamé (Raymond LABRECQUE) 0

0059 8 St. Charles College
0060 8 Cyril Varney PS

0061 8 Ecole St-Dominique
0062 8 Westmount CC

0063 8 Westmount CC AD W8
0092 12 Marymount Academy
0093 12 Ukranian Seniors Ctr
0094 12 Ecole Sec Sacre-Coeur
0095 12 Club Amical

0096 12 St. Andrew"s CS

0097 12 Red Oak / Christ King
0098 12 Club Amical AD W12
0106 TD Square Adv Ward 8
0110 TD Square Adv Ward 12
0118 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 8
0122 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 12

0130 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 8
0134 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 12
0142 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 8
0146 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 12
0154 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 8
0158 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 12

0166 Bonaventure Adv Ward 8
0170 Bonaventure Adv Ward 12
0178 Southridge Adv Ward 8
0182 Southridge Adv Ward 12
0184 8 Lasalle Mobile

0188 12 Legion-Weller Combined

OCO0O0000000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

FP CONSEIL SCOLAIRE AREA 12 - WARDS 9,

VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0107
0108
0109
0119
0120
0121
0131
0132
0133
0143
0144
0145
0155
0156
0157
0167
0168
0169
0179
0180
0181
0186
0187

H
H
H.

Anik CHARRON
Moustapha SOUMAHORO

Wanup PS

Ecole Notre Dame

St. Christopher CS
Countryside SC

St Benedict Catholic SS
Guhbawin CC

Coniston Library AD W9
Countryside SC AD W9

0 Lo-Ellen Park SS

0 Wembley PS

0 CNIB

0 Lockerby Composite HS
0 St. Theresa CS

0 Rumball Terrace

0 Science North

0 Ecole Pub Jeanne-Sauve
0 Hospital Main/One Elev
0 Rockview Sen/Southwind
0 St Joe VillasWalford Ret
0 Science North AD W10

1 St. Raphael CS

1 Pius XIl CS

1 Ecole Sep St-Pierre

1 Westmount RR 1

1 Westmount RR 2

1 Finlandia Village

1 Extend. Falconbridge

1 Carmichael CC AD Wil

D Square Adv Ward 9

D Square Adv Ward 10

D Square Adv Ward 11
anmer Valley Adv Ward 9
anmer Valley Adv Ward 10
anmer Valley Adv Ward 11

New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 9

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
B
B
B
S
S
S
9
1

Adv Ward 10
Adv Ward 11
Adv Ward 9
Adv Ward 10
Adv Ward 11
Adv Ward 9
ew Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 10
ew Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 11
onaventure Adv Ward 9
onaventure Adv Ward 10
onaventure Adv Ward 11
outhridge Adv Ward 9
outhridge Adv Ward 10
outhridge Adv Ward 11
Wahnapitae combined

1 Legion-Weller Combined

ew Sudbury
ew Sudbury
ew Sudbury
ew Sudbury
ew Sudbury
ew Sudbury

WWWNNNR P

10, AND 11

[y
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CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
FRENCH PUBLIC
WITH 51 OF 51 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

472 83.54
93 16.46

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0036




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037
FRENCH SEPARATE
WITH 64 OF 64 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FS CONSEIL SCOLAIRE ZONE 4 - WARDS 1, 2, 3 & 4

VOTE FOR 2
01 = Acclamé (P.J DEMERS & M.W MONTPELLIER) 0
01
0001 1 Trinity Evan Luth Ch
0002 1 ICAN Centre
0003 1 Gatchell Senior PS
0004 1 Ecole Pub Helene-Gravel
0005 1 Corpus Christi CS
0006 1 St. Francis CS
0007 1 Legion - Lockerby
0008 1 Extendicare York
0009 1 Memorial/Palambro/Breezes
0010 1 Delki Dozzi Mem AD W1
0011 2 McClelland CC
0012 2 Lively Citizen SC
0013 2 T. M. Davies CC M1
0014 2 T. M. Davies CC M2
0015 2 Robert H. Murray PS
0016 2 Penage Road CC
0017 2 Beaver Lake Sports
0018 2 Meadowbrook / Walford
0019 2 Lively CSC AD W2
0020 3 Levack PS
0021 3 Onaping CC
0022 3 Dowling Citizen SC
0023 3 Club 50 Chelmsford
0024 3 Chelmsford M1
0025 3 Chelmsford M2
0026 3 Chelmsford AD W3
0027 3 Dowling AD W3
0028 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 1
0029 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 2
0030 4 Dr. Edgar Leclair CC 3
0031 4 Grace Family Church 1
0032 4 Grace Family Church 2
4

0033 EIm West Playground
0034 4 Club d"Azilda AD W4
0099 TD Square Adv Ward 1
0100 TD Square Adv Ward 2
0101 TD Square Adv Ward 3
0102 TD Square Adv Ward 4

[eJolojloloJoJojojojolelelelololololololololojolojolololelolololololololojojolojolelelolololololololololojolofe]

0111 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 1
0112 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 2
0113 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 3
0114 Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 4
0123 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 1
0124 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 2
0125 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 3
0126 New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 4
0135 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 1
0136 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 2
0137 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 3
0138 New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 4
0147 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 1
0148 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 2
0149 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 3
0150 New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 4
0159 Bonaventure Adv Ward 1



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY STATISTICS
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM OCTOBER 25, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038
FRENCH SEPARATE
WITH 64 OF 64 POLLS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FS CONSEIL SCOLAIRE ZONE 4 - WARDS 1, 2, 3 & 4

VOTE FOR 2
01 = Acclamé (P.J DEMERS & M.W MONTPELLIER) 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01

0160 Bonaventure Adv Ward 2
0161 Bonaventure Adv Ward 3
0162 Bonaventure Adv Ward 4
0171 Southridge Adv Ward 1
0172 Southridge Adv Ward 2
0173 Southridge Adv Ward 3
0174 Southridge Adv Ward 4
0183 1 Casa Bella Mobile
0203 FS Sudbury West

[efeleloloJolololo)




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

FS CONSEIL SCOLAIRE ZONE 5 - WARDS 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

VOTE FOR 3

01
02
03

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

COOOOOOOOOOOONNNNNNNN

André BIDAL
Normand COURTEMANCHE
Marc LAROCHELLE

Capreol CC
Garson CC 1
Garson CC 2
Garson CC 3
Skead Sen Citizen Club
Falconbridge CC
Coulson Court AD W7
Garson Citizen AD W7
St. Charles College
Cyril Varney PS
Ecole St-Dominique
Westmount CC
Westmount CC AD W8
Wanup PS
Ecole Notre Dame
St. Christopher CS
Countryside SC
St Benedict Catholic SS
Guhbawin CC
Coniston Library AD W9
Countryside SC AD W9
Lo-Ellen Park SS
Wembley PS
CNIB
Lockerby Composite HS
St. Theresa CS
Rumball Terrace
Science North
Ecole Pub Jeanne-Sauve
Hospital Main/One Elev
Rockview Sen/Southwind
St Joe Villa/Walford Ret
Science North AD W10
St. Raphael CS
Pius XIl CS
Ecole Sep St-Pierre
Westmount RR 1
Westmount RR 2
Finlandia Village
Extend. Falconbridge
Carmichael CC AD W1l
Marymount Academy
Ukranian Seniors Ctr
Ecole Sec Sacre-Coeur
Club Amical
St. Andrew"s CS
Red Oak / Christ King
Club Amical AD W12
Square Adv Ward 7
Square Adv Ward 8
Square Adv Ward 9
Square Adv Ward 10
Square Adv Ward 11

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
FRENCH SEPARATE

WITH
VOTES PERCENT
& 12
2,502 26.51
1,863 19.74 04 =
1,778 18.84 05 =

115
115
97
27
38

WhWhPE

8 13 9
12 12 30
2 1 2

2 0 0
6 5 2
2 6 0
13 8 13

3 1 2
1 2 0
7 9 5

120

24 19 27
2 2 1
1 4 4
5 3 1
5 3 5
1 1 2

95 OF 95 POLLS REPORTING

Donald MALETTE
Laurent TREGONNING

STATISTICS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 039

VOTES PERCENT

1,663
1,631

17.62
17.28



NUMBE!
RUN D

FS CONSEIL SCOLAIRE ZONE 5 - WARDS 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

VOT
01
02
03

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0110
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

RED KEY CANVASS
ATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

E FOR 3

André BIDAL

Normand COURTEMANCHE
Marc LAROCHELLE

TD Square Adv Ward 12

Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 7
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 8
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 9
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 10
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 11
Hanmer Valley Adv Ward 12

New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 7
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 8
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 9
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 10
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 11
New Sudbury 1 Adv Ward 12
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 7
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 8
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 9
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 10
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 11
New Sudbury 2 Adv Ward 12
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 7
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 8
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 9
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 10
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 11
New Sudbury 3 Adv Ward 12

Bonaventure Adv Ward 7
Bonaventure Adv Ward 8
Bonaventure Adv Ward 9
Bonaventure Adv Ward 10
Bonaventure Adv Ward 11
Bonaventure Adv Ward 12
Southridge Adv Ward 7
Southridge Adv Ward 8
Southridge Adv Ward 9
Southridge Adv Ward 10
Southridge Adv Ward 11
Southridge Adv Ward 12

8 Lasalle Mobile

7 Wahnapitae combined

9 Wahnapitae combined

11 Legion-Weller Combined
12 Legion-Weller Combined

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
FRENCH SEPARATE

WITH
VOTES PERCENT
& 12

2,502 26.51
1,863 19.74 04
1,778 18.84
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95 OF 95 POLLS REPORTING

Donald MALETTE
Laurent TREGONNING

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040

VOTES PERCENT

1,663 17.62
1,631 17.28




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/30/10 11:10 AM

FS CONSEIL SCOLAIRE ZONE 6 - WARDS 5 & 6

VOT
01
02

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0103
0104
0115
0116
0127
0128
0139
0140
0151
0152
0163
0164
0175
0176

E FOR 2

Club Amical

Valley East
Valley East
TD Square Adv
TD Square Adv
Hanmer Valley
Hanmer Valley
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury
New Sudbury

(X XoXo Xo Xo Xo XS RE Ré N6 Né §&, & K& N6 ]

WWNN PP

Fernand BIDAL
Georges BOUDREAU

Pioneer Manor
Elizabeth Centre
Confederation AD W5
Ecole St. Joseph 1
Ecole St. Joseph 2
Golden Age Club 1
Golden Age Club 2
Golden Age Club 3

CSC

Confederation SS 1
Confederation SS 2
Confederation SS 3
Ecole MacDonald-Cartier
Queen Elizabeth 11 PS

AD W6
Ward 5
Ward 6

Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv
Adv

Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward

Bonaventure Adv Ward 5
Bonaventure Adv Ward 6
Southridge Adv Ward 5
Southridge Adv Ward 6

ool

CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OCTOBER 25, 2010
FRENCH SEPARATE

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

OOO0OO0OONWORARMOOO

PRPOWOOOWR A

625 12.06 03 =
1,913 36.90 04 =
03 04

108 119
90 109
165 200
70 49
22 22
25 28
22 25
7 4
40 42
121 140
90 104
91 95
110 124
92 80
58 65
48 49
4 2
1 1
12 23
65 81
5 2
0 0
6 8
5 5
0 1
0] 0
1 4
1 1
2 1
1 0

30 OF 30 POLLS REPORTING

Marcel LEGAULT

J.Y.

""John" ROBERT

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041

VOTES PERCENT

1,262 24.34
1,384 26.70






